

Z

ITEM NO.119

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5862 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

VEMULA ASHOK Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6002-6005 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

Mr. G.V.R. Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkat Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,

Ms. Anuradha Rustogi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant has not filed statement of case.

There is no representation for the appellant.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)

Registrar