

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5862 OF 2007

A. RAGHU, SON OF RAJAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and with office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6002-6005 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 14/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv

Mr. R. Chandrasekar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv

Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.

Mr. Ravi shankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master