

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5862/2007

A. RAGHU, SON OF RAJAIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for urging addl. grounds and office report)

WITH

C.A. Nos.6002-6005/2007

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Anoop G.Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

List on 21.01.2015 as part-heard.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

Signature Not Verified

(RENUKA SADANA)

Digitally signed by
COURT MASTER

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2015.01.15

16:57:08 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER